S n N I N D U S n Urb.y 60 HO rimflush close coupled toilet with hole for water supply

Urb.y 60 HO rimflush close coupled toilet with
hole for water supply - White

140054004 5604815332018

Technical Information

60 mm
36 mm
40 mm
30.02 kg

Urb.Y
Toilets
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S n N I N D U S n Urb.y 60 HO rimflush close coupled toilet with hole for water supply

Downloads

RimFlush (JPG) ,
Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,
140054 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 140054 CAD 3D (ZIP) ,

140054 DT (PDF) ,

2026 © Sanindusa S.A. - The Path of Water . Facebook . Instagram . X (Twitter) . Pinterest . Youtube . Linkedin

Vo

01-02-2026 2 of 2



https://sanindusa.com/file/3423
https://sanindusa.com/file/9521
https://sanindusa.com/file/31626
https://sanindusa.com/file/31627
https://sanindusa.com/file/31628
https://sanindusa.com
https://sanindusa.com
https://www.facebook.com/sanindusa.portugal
https://www.instagram.com/sanindusa/
https://twitter.com/sanindusa
https://www.pinterest.pt/sanindusa/
https://www.youtube.com/user/SanindusaSanitarios
https://www.pinterest.pt/sanindusa/

